24TH, 135TH, 267TH & 377TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT DOCKETS
10/11/23 Updated

JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY 2024 -~ All COUNTIES

Jan. 1 (Mon.) HOLIDAY
W Jan, 2 {(Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
M Jan. 2 {Tues.) CALHQUN Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
B Jan. 2 {Tues.) DEWITT Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
W Jan. 3 {(Wed.) REFUGIC Civil Non-Jury
M Jan. 3 (Wed,) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
B Jan. 3 {Wed.) GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
M Jan. 4 {Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non~Jury
B Jan. 4 {Thur.) DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
W Jan, 5 {Fri.) REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury
B Jan., 5 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
G/B Jan, 8 {(Mon.) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
W Jan. 8 {Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M Jan. 8 {Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
B Jan. 9 {Tues.) VICTORIA Jury ({started on Mocnday)
W Jan. 9 (Tues.) DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
M Jan. 9 (Tues.) REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
W Jan. il {Thur.) CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
M Jan. 11 {Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
W Jan. 12 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non=-Jury

Jan. 15 {(Mon.) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
B Jan, 16 {Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W Jan. 16 {Tues.} VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
M Jan, 16 {Tues.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury
B Jan., 18 {Thur.) GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
W Jan. 18 (Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
B Jan. 19 {(Fri.} VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
G/W Jan. 22 {(Mon. ) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
B Jan. 22 {(Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M Jan. 22 {Mon.) JACKSON Jury
B Jan. 23 (Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury) {Carryover)
M Jan. 25 {Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
B Jan. 25 {(Thur.) DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
M Jan. 26 {(Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
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2024 — All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury

GOLIAD Civil Non~-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Civil Non-~Jury
JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
Victoria Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Civil Non-Jdury

CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury

CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

PRESIDENT’S DAY

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

REFUGIO Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury {(Carryover)
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

VICTORTA Civil Non-Jury




JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY
W Feb. 26 {Mon, )
B Feb. 26 (Mon.)
M Feb. 26 (Mon . )
W Feb, 27 {Tues.}
W Feb. 29 {Thur.)
W March 1 {Fri.)
G/W March 4 (Mon.)
M March 4 (Mon.)
B March 4 (Mon. )
M March 5 (Tues. )
B March ) (Tues.)
M March 7 (Thur.)
B March 7 (Thur.)
M March 8 (Fri.)
W March 11 (Mon.}
M March 11 {Mon. )
B March 11 {(Mon.)
W March 12 (Tues.)
M March 12 (Tues.)
W March 14 {(Thur.)
W March 15 (Fri.)
B March 18 (Mon, }
M March 18 {Mon.)
W March 18 (Mon .}
B March 19 {(Tues.}
B March 21 {Thur.}
B March 22 (Fri.)
W March 25 {Mon.)
M March 25 {Mon.)
B March 25 (Mon .}
M March 26 (Tues.}
W March 26 {(Tues.}
B March 26 ({Tues.}
W March 27 {(Wed.)
B March 28 {Thur.)
M March 28 {Thur.}
March 29 (Fri.}

2024 - All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury

CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jdury
JACKSON Civil Nen-Jury

CALHEOUN Criminal/Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non~Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury {Back up)
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

CALHCUN Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury

REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury

DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
HOLIDAY (Good Friday)



JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY

B April 1 {Mon . )

W April 1 {Mon .}

M April 1 {(Mon. )}

M April 2 {(Tues.)
B April 4 {(Thur.)
M April 4 {(Thur.}
M April 5 {Fri.)

GB April 8 {Mon.)

W April 8 {(Mon.)

M April g {Mon.)

W April 9 {Tues.)
W April 11 {Thur.)
W April 12 (Fri.)

M April 15 {Mon.)

W April 15 {Mon, )

B April 15 {(Mon.)

W April 16 {Tues.)
M April 16 {Tues.)
M April 18 {Thur.)
W April 18 {Thur.)
M April 19 {Fri.)

GW April 22 {Mon.}

B April 22 {(Mon.}

M April 22 (Mon. )

B April 23 {Tues,.)
M April 23 (Tues.)
M April 25 (Thur.,)
B April 25 (Thur,)
B April 26 (Fri.)

B April 29 (Mon ., )

W April 29 (Mon.)

M April 29 (Mon .}

B April 30 (Tues.)
B May 2 (Thur.)
B May 3 (Fri.)

2024 - All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Crim/Civ Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury

GOLTIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury {(Back up)
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

CALEOUN Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
REFUGIC Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Nan-Jury
CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jdury
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Ciwvil Non-Jury & CPS




MONTH DATE DAY 2024 - All COUNTIES

GM May 6 (Mon .} VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

B May 6 (Mon.) DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

W May 6 (Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

W May 7 {(Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Carryover)

W May 9 (Thur.) CATHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury

W May 10 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

M May 13 {Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

W May 13 {Mon,) GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury

B May 13 {Mon.) DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

W May 14 {Tues.) REFUGICO Civil Non-Jury

M May 14 {Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

B May 14 {Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury

W May 15 (Wed.) REFUGIC Crim/Civ Non-dury

M May 16 {Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury

B May 16 {Thur.) GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury

M May 17 {Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

GB May 20 {Mon.) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

M May 20 {Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

W May 20 {Mon. } CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury

M May 21 {Tues.) DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

M May 23 {Thur.)} JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury

M May 24 {Fri.} VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
May 277 (Mon . ) * ¥ *MEMORIAL DAY***

B May 28 (Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

W May 28 (Tues.} REFUGIO Crim/Civ Jury

M May 28 (Tues.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury

B May 30 (Thur.) DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury

B May 31 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

G/W June 3 (Mon.) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

M June 3 (Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

B June 3 (Mon.) GOLIAD Crim/Civ Jury

M June 4 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

M June 6 (Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury

M June 7 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS



JUDGE MONTRE DATE DAY
W June 10 {Mon, }
B June 10 {(Mon.}
M June 10 {(Mon .}
W June 11 (Tues.)
M June 11 (Tues.)
B June 11 (Tues.)
B June i3 (Thur.)
M June 13 {Thur.)
W June 13 (Thur.)
W June 14 {(Fri.}
G/M June 17 {Mon.)
B June 17 (Mon.)
W June 17 (Mon.)
B June i8 (Tues.}
B June 20 {Thur.)
B June 21 (Fri.)
W June 24 {Mon . )
B June 24 (Mon. )
M June 24 (Mon.)
W June 25 (Tues.)
W June 277 {(Thur.)
W June 28 {(Fri.)
G July 1 {Mon.)
W July 1 {Mon.,}
B July 1 {Mon.)
M July 1 {Mon.)
M July Z {Tues.)
W July 2 (Tues.)
B July 2 {Tues.)
W July 3 (Wed.)
M July 3 (Wed.)
July 4 {Thur.)
July 5 {Fri.)

2024 - All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Carryover)
JACKSON Civil Non-dJdury

DEWITT Civil Nen—-Jury

DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury

REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury

CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Won-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury

GOLIAD Ciwvil Non-Jury
REFUGIC Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

Victoria Criminal Jury Only

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury

GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury

DEWITT Crim/Civ Nen-Jury

REFUGIO New Gr Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury Non-Contested
* % * INDEPENDENCE DAY**%*

ADMIN DAY




MONTH DATE DAY
W July 8
B July 8
W July 9
W July 12
GW July 15
B July 15
B July 16
B July 18
W July 19
B July 19
M July 22
W July 22
B July 22
M July 23
W July 23
M July 25
W July 25
M July 26
B July 29
GM July 29
W July 29
B July 30
B Aug. 1
B Aug. 2
W Aug. 5
G Aug. 12
M Aug. 12
W Aug. 12
B Aug. 12
M Aug. i3
W Aug. 13
M Aug., 15
W Aug. 15
M Aug., 16
M Aug. 19
B Aug. 19
W Aug. 19
M Aug. 20
B Aug. 20
B Aug. 22
M Aug. 22
B Aug. 23

2024 — All COUNTIES

{(Mon.}
{Mon, }
{Tues.})
(Fri.)

{(Mon.)
(Mon.)
(Tues.)
(Thur.)
(Fri.)
{(Fri.)

{Mon.)
{Mon.)
(Mon.})
{(Tues. )
{Tues.)
(Thur.})
(Thur.}
(Fri.)

(Mon.)
(Mon . )
(Mon. )
(Tues.)
(Thur.)
(Fri,)}

(Mon.
(Mon.
(Mon.
(Mon,
(Mon.,
(Tues.)
{(Tues.)
{Thur.)
{Thur.}
(Fri.)

R . )

{Mon.)
{(Men )
{Mon.)
(Tues.)
(Tues.)
(Thur.)
(Thur.)
(Fri.)

VICTORIA Civil Nen-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Jury

JACKSON Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Civ. Non-Jury & New Gr Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury

REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & New Gr Jury

VICTORIA Civil Nen-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury {(Back up)
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury

CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Jury Only
Victoria Criminal Jury Only
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
REFUGIO Crim/Civil Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury {(Back up)
REFUGIO Crim/Civ Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury




JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY
GB Aug. 26 (Mon.)
W Aug. 26 (Mon., )
M Aug. 26 (Mon.)
W Aug. 27 (Tues.)
W Aug . 29 (Thuxr.)
W Aug, 30 (Fri.)
Sept. Z {(Mon.)

GM Sept. 9 {Mon.)
W Sept. 9. (Mon.}
B Sept. 9 {Mon.)
W Sept. 10 {Tues.)
B Sept., 10 {Tues.)
W Sept. 1t {Wed.)
B Sept. 12 {Thur.)
B Sept. 13 (Fri.)
M Sept 16 (Mon.)
W Sept. 16 (Mon.)
B Sept. 16 (Mon.)
M Sept. 17 (Tues.)
W Sept. 17 {Tues.)
W Sept. 19 (Thur.)
M Sept. 19 (Thur.}
M Sept. 20 (Fri.)
GW Sept., 23 {Mon. )
B Sept. 23 {(Mon, }
M Sept. 23 {Morn.)
M Sept., 24 {(Tues.)
B Sept. 24 {Tues.)
B Sept. 26 {Thur,)
M Sept. 26 {Thur.)
M Sept. 27 {Fri.)
B Sept., 30 {(Mon.)
W Sept. 30 {Mon.)
M Sept. 30 {Mon.)
B Oct. 1 {Tues.}
B Oct. 3 {Thur.}
B Oct. 4 {Fri.)

2024 - All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civil Jury
REFUGIQO Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

***LABOR DAY***

[Judicial Section Annual Conference: 9/3-9/6]

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civ Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civ Non-Jury & CPS

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civ Non-Jdury

VICTORIA Civ Non-Jury (Back up)
CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non~Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

Victoria Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury

REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS




JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY
GR Oct. 7 (Mon, )
W Oct. 7 {(Mon.)
M Oct. 7 {(Mon.)
W Oct. 8 (Tues.)
M Oct. 8 (Tues.})
W Oct. 10 {Thur,.}
M Oct. 10 (Thur.)
W Oct. 11 (Fri.)
W Oct. 14 (Mon.}
M Oct. 14 (Mon.)
B Oct. 14 (Mon, )
W Oct. 15 (Tues.}
M Oct. 15 {(Tues.)
M Cct. 17 {(Thur.)
W Oct. 17 (Thur.}
M Oct. 18 (Fri.)
GW Get, 21 (Mon.)
M Oct. 21 (Mon, )
B Oct. 21 (Mon.)
M Oct. 22 {Tues.)
B Oct. 22 {(Tues.)
M Qct. 24 {(Thur.)
B Oct, 214 (Thur.)
B Oct, 25 {Fri.)
M Oct. 28 {Mon.)
W Qct. 28 {Mon.)
B Oct., 28 (Mon.)
B Oct. 29 (Tues.)
B Oct. 31 (Thur.)
B Nov. 1 (Fri.)
GM Nov. 4 (Mon.}
W Nov., 4 (Mon.}
B Nov. 4 (Mon.)
W Nov. 5 (Tues,)
W Nowv . 7 (Thur.)
W Nov. 8 (Fri.}

2024 - All COUNTIES

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury
JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

¥k *COLUMBUS DAY*#*#*¥*
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Carryover)
GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIQO Civ Non-Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORTIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
CALHOUN Civil Nen-Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS

JACKSON Crim/Civ Jury
CALHOUN Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury

VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
GOLIAD Crim/Civ Jury

DEWITT Civil Non-Jury

REFUGTO Crim/Civ Non-Jury
VICTORIA Civil Won-Jury & CPS




MONTH DATE DAY 2024 - All COUNTIES

Nov. 11 (Mon.) ***YVETERANS DAYX**
M Nov, 12 (Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B Nov. 12 (Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back Up)
W Nowv. 12 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M Nov. 14 (Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
W Nov. 14 (Thur.) CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
B Nov. 14 {Thur.) DEWITT Crim/Civ Non-Jury
M Nov. 15 {(Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
GB Nov. 18 {(Mon.) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
M Nov. 18 (Mon.) Victoria Civil Non-Jury
W Nov. 18 (Mon . ) REFUGIO Crim/Civ Jury
M Nowv. 19 (Tues.} GOLIAD Civil Non-Jury
M Nov. 21 (Thur.} DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
M Nowv, 22 {(Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
M Nov. 25 (Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
W Nov. 25 (Mon, ) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury (Back up)
B Nov., 25 (Mon.) REFUGIO Civil Non-Jury
M Nov. 26 {Tues.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury Non-Contested
W Nov. 26 {Tues.} JACKSON Civil Won-Jury
B Nov. 26 {Tues) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
Nov. 28 (Thur.) ** *THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY***
Nov., 29 (Fri.) *¥*THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY***
W Dec. 2 (Mon.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
M Dec. 2 (Mon.) JACKSON Crim/Civil Jury
B Dec. 2 (Mon. ) DEWITT Crim/Civ Jury
W Dec, 3 (Tues.) GOLIAD Civ Non-Jury
W Dec, 5 (Thur.) CALHOUN Crim/Civ Non-Jury
W Dec, 6 (Fri.) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
GW Dec. 9 (Mon . ) VICTORIA Crim/Civ Jury
M Dec. 9 (Mon.} VICTORIA Civil Non=-Jury
B Dec. 9 {Mon, ) DEWITT Civil Non-Jury
M Dec. 10 (Tues,) VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury
B Dec. 10 {(Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M Dec. 12 (Thur.) JACKSON Crim/Civ Non-Jury
B Dec, 12 (Thur.) REFUGIO Crim/Civ Non-Jury
M Dec. 13 (Fri.} VICTORIA Civil Non-Jury & CPS
Dec. 16-31 HEARINGS BY SPECIAL SETTING ONLY

FRIDAY DOCKETS ARE RESERVED FOR PRO SE AND NON-CONTESTED CASES ONLY.
UNLESS A CHANGE IS APPROVED BY THE PRESIDING JUDGE, ALL DOCKETS ARE
IN PERSON, AND CALLED AT 92:00 A.M.

PLEASE VERIFY THE COUNTY YOUR CASE IS FILED IN, WHICH WILL BE THE
COUNTY YOUR CASE IS HEARD IN.



